Mode BM mode
VIN/mod. des. WDD2120901A347809
VIN WDDHF9AB6BA347809
Assortment class PC
Market
BM overview E 500 4MATIC / E 550
4MATIC USA / KANADA
Catalog D02
Group 42 BRAKES
Sub-group 090 BRAKE LINES
Image ID: drawing_B42090000474
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID=2...
1 of 4 10/20/2020, 12:27 PM
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 212 420 01 26 LINE
FROM MASTER CYLINDER TO HYDRAULIC UNITCONNECTOR "V"
Code: (800/801/802/803)+-ME04;
Plant information
1
50 A 212 420 03 26 LINE
FROM MASTER CYLINDER TO HYDRAULIC UNITCONNECTOR "H"
Code: (800/801/802/803)+-ME04;
Plant information
1
100 A 238 428 00 00 BRAKE LINE
REPAIR LINE FROM HYDRAULIC UNIT TO LEFT FRONT WHEEL;
5000 MM
Code: -(M157+M55);
[409, 001415] TO BE ADAPTED DURING ASSEMBLY
1
150 A 238 428 00 00 BRAKE LINE
REPAIR LINE FROM HYDRAULIC UNIT TO FRONT WHEEL AT RIGHT;
5000 MM
Code: -(M156+M63/M157+M55);
[409, 001415] TO BE ADAPTED DURING ASSEMBLY
1
200 A 212 420 06 48 BRAKE HOSE
FRONT LEFT AND RIGHT
Code: M005+-M157;
Fault location 43A07
2
210 A 000 428 06 73 RETAINING SPRING
BETWEEN BRAKE LINE AND BRAKE HOSE
Fault location 43036
2
220 A 212 421 07 94 BRACKET
LEFT FRONT BRAKE HOSE
Code: M005+-M157;
1
220 A 212 421 08 94 BRACKET
RIGHT FRONT BRAKE HOSE
Code: M005+-M157;
1
250 A 238 428 00 00 BRAKE LINE
REPAIR LINE FROM HYDRAULIC UNIT TO CONNECTING POINT;
5000 MM
Code: -(M156+M63/M157+M55);
[409, 001415] TO BE ADAPTED DURING ASSEMBLY
1
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID=2...
2 of 4 10/20/2020, 12:27 PM
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
260 A 238 428 00 00 BRAKE LINE
REPAIR LINE FROM CONNECTING POINT TO REAR WHEEL AT
LEFT; 5000 MM
Code: (800/801/802/803)+-(233/M156/M157+M55)/(804/805
/806/807)+-(M156+M63/M157+M55);
[409, 001415] TO BE ADAPTED DURING ASSEMBLY
1
280 A 121 429 01 34 HEXAGON SPACER ELEMENT
M10
Code: (800/801/802/803)+-(233/M156/M157+M55)/(804/805
/806/807)+-(M156+M63/M157+M55);
1
350 A 238 428 00 00 BRAKE LINE
REPAIR LINE FROM HYDRAULIC UNIT TO CONNECTING POINT;
5000 MM
Code: -(M156+M63/M157+M55);
[409, 001415] TO BE ADAPTED DURING ASSEMBLY
1
360 A 238 428 00 00 BRAKE LINE
REPAIR LINE FROM CONNECTING POINT TO REAR WHEEL AT
RIGHT; 5000 MM
Code: (800/801/802/803)+-(233/M156/M157+M55)/(804/805
/806/807)+-(M156+M63/M157+M55);
[409, 001415] TO BE ADAPTED DURING ASSEMBLY
1
380 A 121 429 01 34 HEXAGON SPACER ELEMENT
M10
Code: (800/801/802/803)+-(233/M156/M157+M55)/(804/805
/806/807)+-(M156+M63/M157+M55);
1
450 A 212 420 04 48 BRAKE HOSE
REAR LEFT AND RIGHT
Fault location 43A00
2
460 A 000 428 06 73 RETAINING SPRING
BETWEEN BRAKE LINE AND BRAKE HOSE
Fault location 43036
2
510 A 212 476 02 36 BRACKET
BRAKE LINE THRU PARTITION PANEL
1
515 A 212 476 03 36 BRACKET
BRAKE LINE THRU PARTITION PANEL
1
518 A 201 476 07 84 DAMPING STRIP
BRAKE LINE FASTENING
1
520 A 002 995 52 77 LINE BRACKET
FOR BRAKE LINES OF REAR WHEELS
Fault location 47122
5
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID=2...
3 of 4 10/20/2020, 12:27 PM
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
525 A 001 995 32 77 LINE BRACKET
FOR REAR WHEELS BRAKE LINE AT MAIN FLOOR
Code: 800/801/802/803;
4
530 A 212 428 00 40 BRACKET
BRAKE LINE TO FIRE WALL, RIGHT
2
540 A 002 995 53 77 LINE BRACKET
FASTENING, RIGHT FRONT WHEEL BRAKE LINE
1
540 A 002 995 53 77 LINE BRACKET
RIGHT BRAKE LINE AT FIREWALL CROSSMEMBER
1
560 A 000 995 73 75 SPACER
FASTENING, BRAKE LINES AT HYDRAULIC UNIT
Code: -ME04;
2
600 A 201 476 11 26 HOSE
BRAKE LINE CHAFE PROTECTION; 4.5X3 MM
[404] ORDER BY THE METER
NB
650 A 000 428 04 72 NUT
M10X1
NB
650 A 140 997 06 34 RETAINING SCREW
M12X1
NB
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID=2...
4 of 4 10/20/2020, 12:27 PM